
2016 Home Schedule2016 Home Schedule
Oilers vs Missouri Mavericks Tuesday January 5, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Wichita Thunder Saturday January 9, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Allen Americans Tuesday January 26, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Allen Americans Saturday January 30, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Missouri Mavericks Wednesday February 3, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Utah Grizzlies Thursday February 4, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Utah Grizzlies Saturday February 6, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs So Carolina Stingrays Wednesday February 10, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Quad City Mallards Friday February 12, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Quad City Mallards Saturday February 13, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Wichita Thunder Sunday February 14, 2016     4:05 pm
Oilers vs Evansville Icemen Friday February 19, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Allen Americans Saturday February 20, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Allen Americans Sunday February 21, 2016     4:05 pm
Oilers vs Idaho Steelheads Tuesday February 23, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Missouri Mavericks Friday March 18, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Allen Americans Saturday March 19, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Colorado Eagles Tuesday March 29, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Colorado Eagles Wednesday March 30, 2016     7:05 pm
Oilers vs Wichita Thunder Saturday April 9, 2016     7:05 pm

We have a very limited number of tickets for each game. Tickets will be distributed on a 
first come first served basis. Members are limited to four (4) tickets for each game. 
Tickets will be available at the Union Hall Office from 7:00 am – 3:50 pm Monday 
through Friday. The tickets are good for any of the 2015-2016 Home games. If you have 
any questions, please contact Gene Chapin at 918 640-2097.

Approved for Posting:

Dale Danker, President                                                         
kg:opeiu330

afl-cio, clc
December 2015


